XXA
SUD
U.V.T
A
S
C US
50/60Hz
TC2/OL0/C1

JU
打字機文字
Order Guide
Series No.
Amp Rating.
Color of Button.
Bushing Type.
Voltage.
Waterproof Type.
Mounting Nut Type.
Nameplate Type.
Terminal Finish.
Body Type.
(Table A)
(Table B)
(Table C)
Terminal Type. (Table D)
3=125/250Vac, 4=125/250Vac 32Vdc(Tags), 5=Client designation
7=Only 7A,10A,12A,15A 125/250Vac 32Vdc (APM on body)
(Table G)
(Table F)
(Table E)
S=Plate with Tin   N=Plate with Nickel    0=No plate
B=Black  W=White
9=CSA U3 type
#8-32
REV
Date
TITLE / DRAWING NO Approved
SCB88 Series Order guide  2014.05.24
F/4
11.8mm
Straight
1
Load pin
90° bend
down
90° bend90° bend
2
up
3
Line pin
90° bend
4 5
8.0mmStraight
6
up45° bend
8
Terminal Type(Table D)
Type= Type= Type= Type= Type= Type= Type=7
90° bend
Type=
down90° bendup90° bend
J
3.2mm
Straight
X
#8-32
F
45° bend
down
9 LType= Type= Type= Type= Type= Type= K Type= G Type= H
90° bend
Load pin
90° bend
Line pin
90° bend
Load pin
Line pin
SQ .25
Lond  pin Line pin
Straight